

Mex 09/2015

21-08-2023

Both the Ld. Adv. Of parties are present before this court.
Both parties files hazira.
Today is fixed for payment.
O.P. paid of Rs.13500/-to the petitioner by hand to hand today.
Money receipt sbumitted
Let is be kept in record.

Hd. for the Ld. Adv of both parties.

To 21-09-2023 for payment.