

Mex 09/2015

21-09-2023.

Both the parties file hazira.  
O.p. prayed for time for payment grounded stated therein .  
The prayer is considered and allowed.

To 18-10-2023 for payment.

Addl Chief Judicial Magistrate,  
Barrackpore,