

MEX 09/2015

ORDER DT. 20-11-2023.

Both parties file hazira.

O.P. paid of Rs.13,500/- to the petitioner by hand to hand.

M. receipt submitted.

To 20-12-2023 for payment.

Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Barrackpore.