

Mex 09/2015

dated.. 23-09-2024

P.O. on leave.

Ld. J.M. 5th court is incharge.

To day is fixed for payment.

Both parties file hazira .

O.P . prays for depost but no deposit is made out.

None moved.

To 22-10-2024 for payment .

Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Barrackpore.